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Women / 9 / Jr C1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Cluck472
WOGA

9.750 9.650 9.4509.400 38.250
1T 1 4T 9 1 

1 

Alea Byrne523
WOGA

9.300 9.325 9.5509.650 37.825
7T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Samantha Meadows530
Cypress

9.075 9.550 9.3509.700 37.675
13T 2 1 11 3 

3 

Neve King128
AIM

9.600 9.150 9.7009.075 37.525
4 7 8 1 4 

4 

Alexa Shields367
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 9.400 9.3009.375 37.450
6 3 6 12T 5 

5 

Anna Kate McCreary237
Kurt Thomas

9.175 9.275 9.4259.425 37.300
11T 5 3 10 6 

6 

Gillian Garcia375
Texas Best

9.575 8.600 9.6009.025 36.800
5 10T 9 2 7 

7 

Elly King127
AIM

9.750 8.650 9.4758.900 36.775
1T 8T 10 8 8 

8 

Olivia Welk435
United

9.175 8.600 9.5509.400 36.725
11T 10T 4T 3T 9 

9 

Suzan Ogunleye167
Crenshaw Athletic

9.625 8.650 9.3007.850 35.425
3 8T 15T 12T 10 

10 

Reganne Cheang241
Metroplex

9.300 7.000 9.5259.300 35.125
7T 17 7 6 11 

11 

Zoe Lynch380
Texas Elite

9.075 9.250 9.5507.000 34.875
13T 6 17 3T 12 

12 

Georgia Guynn468
WOGA

9.250 7.325 9.1258.550 34.250
9 16 12T 14 13 

13 

Alexis Wood470
WOGA

9.200 8.425 8.6507.850 34.125
10 12 15T 15 14 

14 

Clara Womeldorph265
Love

8.175 7.600 9.5008.300 33.575
17 15 14 7 15 

15 

Ravin Salazar134
Alamo

8.800 7.900 8.2008.550 33.450
16 14 12T 16 16 

16 

Camryn Adams475
WOGA

8.875 8.000 7.7008.800 33.375
15 13 11 17 17 

17 
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